Oschersleben - Preis der Stadt Magdeburg

Zeitplan Nr.

Freitag
ab 07.30

08.30 - 08.55
09.00 - 09.25
09.30 - 09.55
10.00 - 10.25
10.30 - 11.00
11.05- 11.30
11.35-12.00
12.00 - 12.45
12.45-13.10
13.15- 13.40
13.45-14.10
14.15 - 14.40
14.45 15.15
15.20 - 15.45
15.50 - 16.20
16.25 - 16.50
16.55 - 17.20
17.30 - 18.00

Samstag

08.30 08.50
08.55 - 09.20
09.30 - 10.00
10.10 - 10.40
10.50 - 11.20
11.30- 11.55
12.05-12.35
12.35-13.20
13.20 - 13.40
13.50 - 14.20
14.30 - 15.00
15.05 - 15.25
15.30 - 15.50
15.55 - 16.15
16.25 - 16.50
16.55 - 17.20
17.30 - 18.00

Sonntag

ab 08.00

08.30 09.00
09.10 - 09.30
09.40 - 10.10
10.15-10.35
10.45-11.15
11.25-11.45
11.55-12.15
12.15-13.00
13.00 - 13.25
13.30 - 14.00
14.10 - 14.40
14.45 - 15.05
15.15- 15.45
15.50 - 16.20
16.30 - 16.50

9 v.27.4.2023

Rennbliro gedffnet

Testfahrten 1
Testfahrten 2
Testfahrten 3

1. Freies Training
1. Zeittraining

1. Zeittraining
Zeittraining
Pause

Freies Fahren
Freies Fahren
Freies Fahren

2. Freies Training
2. Zeittraning

2. Zeittraining
Zeittraining
Freies Training
Zeittraining
1.Rennen

Streckenldnge 3,667 km

12. 05.2023

100.-
100.-
100.-

Tourenwagen + GT
Tourenwagen + GT
Tourenwagen + GT
Lotus Cup Europe
PCHC

Ferrari Club Deutschland
Colmore YTTC

VFV GLPpro TW + GT A
VFV GLPpro Formel + SSP
VFV GLPpro TW +GT B
Lotus Cup

PCHC

Ferrari Club Deutschland
Triumph + NKGTTC
Formel VVau Europa

Lotus Cup Europe

Colmore YTTC R1

13. 05. 2023

Papier- und Fahrzeugabnahme ab 07.30 Uhr

1. Zeittraining
Zeittraining
2.Rennen
3.Rennen
4. Rennen
5.Rennen
6.Rennen
Pause

2. Zeittraining
7.Rennen
8.Rennen
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
9.Rennen
Wertung
10.Rennen

Rennbiiro gedffnet

Freies Training
11.Rennen
12.Rennen
1. Zeittraining
13.Rennen
14.Rennen
15.Rennen
Pause
Wertung
Wertung
Wertung
2. Zeittraining
Wertung
Wertung
16.Rennen

FFR + FOR

Formel Vau Europa
Triumph + NKGTTC
PCHC

Ferrari Club Deutschland
Lotus Cup Europe
Colmore YTTC

R1
R1
R1
R1
R?2

FFR + FOR

PCHC R2
Ferrari Club Deutschland R?2
VFV GLPpro TW + GT A w
VFV GLPpro Formel + SSP W
VFV GLPpro TW + GT B w

Lotus Cup Europe R2
Formel Vau Europa w1
Triumph + NKGTTC R?2
14.05.2023

NATC

FFR + FOR R1
Colmore YTTC R3
NATC

Triumph + NKGTTC R3
FRR + FOR R2
NATC R1
Formel VVau Europa W2

VFV GLPpro TW + GT A w
VFV GLPpro Formel + SSP W
NATC

VFV GLPpro TW + GT B w
VFV GLPproTW+GTC W2
NATC R2

Min.

25
25
25
25
30
25
25
45
25
25
25
25
30
25
30
25
25
30

Min.
20
25
30
30
30
25
30
45
20
30
30
20
20
20
25
25
30

Min.
30
20
30
20
30
20
20
45
25
30
30
20
30
30
20



